METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Project
Type
Note
Quantity

309    3000K / CRI93
359    3500K / CRI93
Ordering Example: RS4N-80-358-120-STV-35-WHT
RS4N
Finish Accessories
EMP Remote Emergency Pack
4” REV Series - New Construction
2019 V1.0  |  Page 2 of 5
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
*Tolerance   8%
*Tolerance   8%
3130 lm1380 lm 4920 lm 6310 lm
3410 lm1610 lm 5380 lm 6990 lm
3290 lm1500 lm 5190 lm 6780 lm
3540 lm1720 lm 5580 lm 7210 lm
3750 lm1830 lm 5910 lm 7640 lm
Beam Angle: 35°
CCT
3000K
3500K
5000K
2700K
60W40W20W 80W
4000K
Delivered Lumens* (Standard Trim)
Beam Angle: 55°
CCT
3000K
3500K
5000K
2700K
5710 lm
6500 lm
6140 lm
60W40W20W 80W
5410 lm
3620 lm
4130 lm
3890 lm
3440 lm
4000K
7460 lm
8400 lm
7930 lm
6940 lm
5920 lm3750 lm
1650 lm
2010 lm
1890 lm
1520 lm
1770 lm 7690 lm
Delivered Lumens* (Low Trim)
Current Consumption
120V 277V
20W 0.22A 0.10A
0.18A
0.25A
0.34A
0.41A
0.57A
0.77A
40W
60W
80W
Wattage
Wattage
Wattage
Volt
4” REV Series - New Construction
2019 V1.0  |  Page 3 of 5